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Pinohefaky, Isracl M
Pinohus, Ada H,

—~ Barbara

-~ Eliza

-— Jeffrey

-~ Luoy

— Maurice
Pinchin, Clara
Pinchon, William D,
Pinekney, William
Pinckston, Sidney
pincott, John R,
-~ Josenh

Pincus, Monty
Pinder, Alice

—- Ann

-~ Elizabeth

— Ellen

~ Bmma

~ Gertrude C,

-~ Jeames F,

~ Mary

~= Sarah &,

——— Sal‘&h Ec

- Vietor E,

e Williem

~ Williem J,

— Willie

Pind*ed, Sarah J,
Pine, Edith M,

~ Jom G,

-~ Kethleen M,

laad Kehneth B'

—— Ml‘.ry E.

—~- William
pinfield, Albert E.
-~ Davig §,
Pinfold, Arthur G,
-~- Ernest

-— Marion H,

- William

Pinham, Sarah M.A,
Pinhey, Emily G,
-~ William S,
Pinion, Eliza &,
Pink, Bryan

~~ Catherine

—~ Catherine X,
-~ Daisy E,

— Edwin G,

— Elizabeth 4.
—~ Harry

~ Leglie J,

— Maria L.
Pinkard, Pronk
Pinker, Walter J.
Pinkerton, George W,
~— Robert

Pinkett, Matthew H,
Pinkhem, Peroy

—~ Philip C,
Pinkney, John

— John §,
Pinnrnee, George M,
Pimell, Llbert
Pimer, Emms

— Greoe N,

~ Jrok V.G,

~~ Jane

-~ Robert J, ~
Pinney, Cherles F,
-~ BEllen

DEATHS REGISTERED IN JULY, &UGUST AND SEPTEMBER, 1940,

District.

Derby
Strood
Manohestor
Clun
Vihitohureh
Wolverhumpton
Daventry
Bradford
Holderness
Shorediteh
1.,Wight
F,0f Dean
Bridgend
Epping
Leioester
Darwen
Wandsworth
St.Helens
Viortley
Sounthorpe
Romford
Sheffield
Penrith
York

Hull
Chelmsford
Viharfedale
Blaokburn
Sheffisld
Don Valley
Bedford
Surrey N.E.
Birminghem
Totnes
Durhes N,W.
Totnes
Blern
Stamford
Bromsgrove
Birminghem
Bradford
Leioester
Newcastle T, I
Stratford
Battersea
Tevistock
Kingsbridge
Spilsh
Plymouth
Edmonton
Essex S,W.
Birminghem
Southampton
Bromley
Midhurst
Surrey S.W.
Brentford
Bristoel
Portsmouth
Willesden
Pontelreat
Nottinghem
Meidstone
Malling
Derlington
Durham E,
Huddersfield
Hendon
Kensington
Edmonton
Ipswioh
Salisbury
Surrey N,E,
Egsex S,W,
Surrey 8.E,
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Page,

1045
1902
192
1466
1739
107¢
187
152
184

9
1608
¢e8
1013
0
610
783

614
1563

2090

148

Pinney, Emma

~ Robert
Pinniger, imy B,
Pinning, Henry K,
Pimnington, Arthur
—~ Cecilia

~ Henry

-~ John

~~ Martha
Pinnock, Ellen
-~+ Thomas W,
Pinshon, Arthur
Pinsky, Dora
Pinson, Morgnret E,
—— Willium
Pintoff, Esther
Pipe, John W,
~ Sarch N,

~- Thomas G,
Piper, Alice

- Charles H,
—~- Co0lleen I,
~ Dore 4,

~ Ellen

~~ Emmeline M,
~ Ernest E,

- Ernest H.

-~ Florenoe

~~ Florende M,
-~ Prances

—~ Iris V.J,

~~ Jeames W,

- J&Ne

~- Linda E,

~— Merie E,

~- Yeud L.

laad Reginald He

" Richerd 7T,

— Robert Go

leaa ROBE‘. Mc

-~ Samuel

-— Yialter E,

Pipes, Benjamin

bund an& Eo

Pipkin, Emily
Pippard, 4rthur G,
Piret, Catherine H,
Piri, Merie 4,
Pirie, Benjemin T,
Pirrie, Sareh
Pirt, Iris

~ Sersh E,
Pitohell, Henry
Pitoher, lmelis A,
-~ lnie

—~ A4rthur 7,

~ Benjemin H.

~ Emily &,

-~ Egther A,

- Jemes

- Joan

~ Leon W,

-— Mﬂrtha Jl

-~ Roger~

—~= Thomead W,

~ Vitlter B,

~- Villiam E,
Pitohes, Oliver

—~ Sarah M,
Pitohford, Beatrioe
—~ Ernest
Pitehforth, Charles
Pitfield, Melvyn A,J,
-~ Rogina

Pither, Herbert

Distriot,

Chard
Bristol

Devon Central

Peterbro!
Southport
Lanoaster
Liverpool 8,
Liverpool S,
Crosby
Paneras
Portsmouth
Birkenhead
Leeds
Sheffisld
Bilston
Edmonton
Deben
Deben
Bermondsey
Brentford
Durhrm C,
Woolwioh
Dertford
Hestings
Enstbourne
Poplar
Sudbury
Ceambridge
Brentford
Portsmouth
Swengea
Middlesbro!
Whitehnven
Marlbro!
Southwark
Deptford
Surrey 8.¥,
Norwioh
Bedwellty
St.Albang
Chelmsford
Colchester
Soarbro!
E,Glamorgan
Islington
Battersea
Birminghem
Cemberwell
Ilford
Southport
Hemaworth
Nthmbld,C,
Windsor
Camberwell
Eton
Southwark
Yeovil
Bridge
Crewe
Bridgnorth
Werwiok
Camberwell
Battle
Eveghan
Birmingham

. Stratford

King's L.
Cemberwell
Cemberwell
Mansfield
Crewe
Manohester
Poole
Bleokpool
Weatminster

Yol,

50
6a
5%
50
8

8 e
81
81
81
1Y
3
8a
g b

(]
Y
e
4 e
40
d
8

1
3
10
1
2
2
2
1
4

3
J
2
1
9
10
5

1
1
2
4
11

3

4

4

9
1
1
1
3
1
4

8
d
a
b
b
0
a
b
8
b
&
d
b
a
d
d
A
b
a
&
8
&
d
a
b
d
d
d
A
b
0
100
0
d
A
d
0
&

8
9
0
2
1
J
1
J
2
8
6
6
1
2
6
6
6
4
1
1
7
8
8
5
8
1

a
A
d
d
b
0
d
d
b
d
d
b
a
d
&
e
a

2133

1495

752
934

852
412
707

679
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